OMDRAAIEN VOOR HET MENU IN NEDERLANDS

COLD DRINKS

Cola, cola light, orange, sprite, Nestea

Bitter lemon, cassis, tonic, rivela

Strawberry milk, chocolate milk

Schulps appelpear, apple or appleberry juice

Tomato juice Grannini

Fresh squeezed orange juice

Buttermilk, semi-skimmed milk (organic)

Bottle VitaminWater orange, lime or Berry 0,5 liter
Bottle Well (CSR) water flat or slightly sparkling 0,33 |
PET bottle Well (CSR) water flat 0,5 |

Bottle Well (CSR) water flat or slightly sparkling 0,75 |

HOT DRINKS WITH LITTLE CHOCOLATE

Eilles tea (organic) Earl Grey, rooibos, green tea,
herbal tea, black tea or Eilles mint tea

Cafe cream Darboven Fairtrade

Espresso / Double espresso Darboven Fairtrade
Darboven Fairtrade cappuccino with organic milk
Darboven Fairtrade white coffee with organic milk
Hot chocolate Fairtrade with organic milk

Extra’s for your coffee or hot chocolate

Whipped cream or hazelnut syrup

BEER & WINE

Budels lager beer without alcohol

De Leckere lager beer

Witte vrouwen white beer

De razende Swaen tripel

Croisade Carbanet Syrah France Red

Croisade Chardonnay Viognier France White

Croix de Bezard Syrah France Rosé

€2,30
€2,40
€2,40
€2,90
€2,90
€2,90
€2,40
€2,50
€2,40
€2,50

€4,00

€2,10
€2,10
€2,10/ 3,00
€2,40
€2,50

€2,50

€0,40

€2,80
€2,80
€3,30
€3,50
€3,30/ 16,50
€3,30 /16,50

€3,30/ 16,50

MONSIEUR

JACQUES

Museumrestaurant "

CRAVING SOMETHING SWEET? HAVE ...

The famous Dudok apple pie daily fresh baked
Dudok apple pie
Dudok apple pie with whipped cream

Traditional pie and cakes, based on availability.

Lime Cheesecake Cookie&Co

Chocolate Love Pie Cookie&Co

Carrot Walnut Cake Cookie&Co

Fruits of the Forest Cheesecake Cookie&Co
Cherry cheesecake Cookie&Co

Large cookie with raisins or white chocolate chips
Brownie

Muffins with chocolate or blueberry

Sweet Company’s cake

Tony’s Chocolonely 50 grams of milk or dark bars
ICE CREAM

Australian organic ice cream

- Tripple chocolate
- Banana pecan
- Yoghurt mango

Ola Rocket

€3,50

€ 3,80

€3,40
€3,40
€3,40
€3,40
€3,40
€2,60
€2,30
€2,50
€1,30

€1,30

€ 3,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00

€1,00

FOR LUNCH WE SERVE...

Currant bun €2,00

Currant bun with aged cheese or forest fruit jam €2,70

Fresh baked bread of Carl Siegert (organic) white or brown topped with:

Fruits of the forest jam (organic) €3,90
Reypenaer matured cheese €4,40
Reypenaer old matured cheese with mustard €4,90
Brie with localy made honey €4,90
Sandwich of the week €6,20

Extras for the bread

- Cucumber €0,50
- Tomato €0,50
- Mixed salad, cucumber and tomato €1,50/ 4,00

Large soup with organic bread and natural cream cheese

Italian tomato Vegetarian €5,80
Thai vegetable soup with chicken cubes (organic) €5,80
Soup of the Day €5,70

Meal-salad: mixed lettuce and coarse raw vegetables, served with

organic bread, plain cream cheese and a jug of balsamic oil

Brie cheese, Padano cheese and nuts garnish €11,00
Smoked chicken (organic) and nut garnish €11,00
Steamed mackerel (MSC) and fresh dill €11,00

Our hot meal is to order and will be served at the table.

Mild chicken curry (organic) with basmati rice and served separately

with a salad, sambal and organic bread € 14,50

BE AWARE: AT THE COUNTER YOU'LL FIND
YOURSELF 2 ORDERING-POINTS, USE THEM ©

THE COUNTER CLOSES AT 16.30




