OMDRAAIEN VOOR HET MENU IN NEDERLANDS

COLD DRINKS

Cola, cola light, orange, sprite, Nestea	€ 2,30
Bitter lemon, cassis, tonic, rivela	€2,40
Strawberry milk, chocolate milk	€ 2,40
Schulps appelpear, apple or appleberry juice	€ 2,90
Tomato juice Grannini	€ 2,90
Fresh squeezed orange juice	€ 2,90
Buttermilk, semi-skimmed milk (organic)	€ 2,40
Bottle VitaminWater orange, lime or Berry 0,5 liter	€ 2,50
Bottle Well (CSR) water flat or slightly sparkling 0,33 l	€ 2,40
PET bottle Well (CSR) water flat 0,5 l	€ 2,50
Bottle Well (CSR) water flat or slightly sparkling 0,75 l	€ 4,00
HOT DRINKS WITH LITTLE CHOCOLATE	
Eilles tea (organic) Earl Grey, rooibos, green tea, herbal tea, black tea or Eilles mint tea	€ 2,10
Cafe cream Darboven Fairtrade	€ 2,10
Espresso / Double espresso Darboven Fairtrade	€ 2,10 / 3,00
Darboven Fairtrade cappuccino with organic milk	€ 2,40
Darboven Fairtrade white coffee with organic milk	€ 2,50
Hot chocolate Fairtrade with organic milk	€ 2,50
Extra's for your coffee or hot chocolate	
Whipped cream or hazelnut syrup	€ 0,40
BEER & WINE	
Budels lager beer without alcohol	€ 2,80
De Leckere lager beer	€ 2,80
Witte vrouwen white beer	€ 3,30
De razende Swaen tripel	€ 3,50
Croisade Carbanet Syrah France Red	€ 3,30 / 16,50
Croisade Chardonnay Viognier France White	€ 3,30 / 16,50

Croix de Bezard Syrah France Rosé



CRAVING SOMETHING SWEET? HAVE..

- Tripple chocolate

Banana pecan

- Yoghurt mango

Ola Rocket

€ 3,30 / 16,50

CRAVING SOMETHING SWEET? HAVE	
The famous Dudok apple pie daily fresh baked	
Dudok apple pie	€ 3,50
Dudok apple pie with whipped cream	€ 3,80
Traditional pie and cakes, based on availability.	
Lime Cheesecake Cookie&Co	€ 3,40
Chocolate Love Pie Cookie&Co	€ 3,40
Carrot Walnut Cake Cookie&Co	€ 3,40
Fruits of the Forest Cheesecake Cookie&Co	€ 3,40
Cherry cheesecake Cookie&Co	€ 3,40
Large cookie with raisins or white chocolate chips	€ 2,60
Brownie	€ 2,30
Muffins with chocolate or blueberry	€ 2,50
Sweet Company's cake	€ 1,30
Tony's Chocolonely 50 grams of milk or dark bars	€ 1,30
ICE CREAM	
Australian organic ice cream	

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€ 1,00

FOR LUNCH WE SERVE...

Currant bun	€ 2,00	
Currant bun with aged cheese or forest fruit jam	€ 2,70	
Fresh baked bread of Carl Siegert (organic) white or brown topped with:		
Fruits of the forest jam (organic)	€ 3,90	
Reypenaer matured cheese	€ 4,40	
Reypenaer old matured cheese with mustard	€ 4,90	
Brie with localy made honey	€ 4,90	
Sandwich of the week	€ 6,20	
Extras for the bread		
- Cucumber	€ 0,50	
- Tomato	€ 0,50	
 Mixed salad, cucumber and tomato 	€ 1,50 / 4,00	
Large soup with organic bread and natural cream cheese		
Italian tomato Vegetarian	€ 5,80	
Thai vegetable soup with chicken cubes (organic)	€ 5,80	
Soup of the Day	€ 5,70	
Meal-salad: mixed lettuce and coarse raw vegetables, served with		
organic bread, plain cream cheese and a jug of balsamic oil		
Brie cheese, Padano cheese and nuts garnish	€ 11,00	
Smoked chicken (organic) and nut garnish	€ 11,00	
Steamed mackerel (MSC) and fresh dill	€ 11,00	
Our hot meal is to order and will be served at the table.		
Mild chicken curry (organic) with basmati rice and served separately		
with a salad, sambal and organic bread	€ 14,50	

BE AWARE: AT THE COUNTER YOU'LL FIND YOURSELF 2 ORDERING-POINTS, USE THEM ©

THE COUNTER CLOSES AT 16.30